
2022 U18 Women's Indoor State Championships - Division 1
4 - 6 Dec 2022
Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 5 December 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 05 Dec 2022 08:00 Pool A Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Brisbane Vipers 2 Green Black Green Blue

Sunshine Coast Yellow Black Gold Grey
Umpires DAVIDSON Anna (AUS) BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PROFKE Riley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) FREDERIKSEN Mary (AUS)

Technical Officer PROCTOR Anne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 05 Dec 2022 08:50 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Bundaberg Red Red Red Orange
Gold Coast Black Black Blue Teal Blue

Umpires NEGUS Jane-Ellen (AUS) DOBBS Georgie (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MOONEY Tony (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges MCKEON Kerri (AUS) BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS)
Technical Officer BOSEL Colleen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 05 Dec 2022 09:40 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie Yellow Black Royal Blue Green

Rockhampton Black Black Red Light Blue
Umpires KENDALL Susan (AUS) MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Anthony (AUS) JOHNSTONE Christine (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTTA Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 05 Dec 2022 10:30 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Bottle Green Black Bottle Green Orange

Brisbane Blue Black Gold Light Blue
Umpires DAVIDSON Anna (AUS) MOONEY Tony (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DOBBS Georgie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WARHURST Sam (AUS) PROCTOR Anne (AUS)

Technical Officer ALLEN Baxter (AUS)

Tournament Director
FISHER Sonya (AUS)
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2022 U18 Women's Indoor State Championships - Division 1
4 - 6 Dec 2022
Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 5 December 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 05 Dec 2022 11:20 Pool A Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba Pink Navy Pink Yellow

South Brisbane Vipers 1 Green Black Green Purple
Umpires DAVIDSON Sara (AUS) KENDALL Susan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOSEL Colleen (AUS) CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Technical Officer HELMSTEDT Mellisa (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 05 Dec 2022 12:10 Pool A Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Maryborough Orange Black Orange Black

South Brisbane Vipers 2 Green Black Green Blue
Umpires D'HAGE Ella (AUS) PADDISON Maya (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS) FREDERIKSEN Mary (AUS)

Technical Officer STAPLES Julie (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 05 Dec 2022 13:00 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast Pink Black Blue Teal Blue

Rockhampton Black Black Red Light Blue
Umpires ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS) DOBBS Georgie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUTTA Margaret (AUS) KENDALL Emma (AUS)

Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 05 Dec 2022 13:50 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Bottle Green Black Bottle Green Orange
Gympie Yellow Black Yellow Black
Umpires BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS) DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)

Reserve Umpire NEGUS Jane-Ellen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ALLEN Baxter (AUS) BOSEL Colleen (AUS)

Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Tournament Director
FISHER Sonya (AUS)
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2022 U18 Women's Indoor State Championships - Division 1
4 - 6 Dec 2022
Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 5 December 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 05 Dec 2022 14:40 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane Blue Black Cherry Black

Bundaberg Red Red Blue Orange
Umpires MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS) PADDISON Maya (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PROFKE Riley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DESHON Julie (AUS) WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Technical Officer SMITH Anthony (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 05 Dec 2022 15:30 Pool A Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast Yellow Black Black Light Blue

Toowoomba Pink Navy Pink Light Blue
Umpires DAVIDSON Anna (AUS) D'HAGE Ella (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KENDALL Susan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PARKER Catherine (AUS) HELMSTEDT Mellisa (AUS)

Technical Officer MCKEON Kerri (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 05 Dec 2022 16:20 Pool A Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Brisbane Vipers 1 Green Black Green Purple

Maryborough Orange Black Orange Black
Umpires PROFKE Riley (AUS) ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges JOHNSTONE Christine (AUS) ALLEN Baxter (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 05 Dec 2022 17:10 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton Black Black Red Light Blue

Ipswich Bottle Green Black Yellow Orange
Umpires HUTTON Jacky (AUS) MOONEY Tony (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PADDISON Maya (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KENDALL Emma (AUS) SMITH Anthony (AUS)

Technical Officer HELMSTEDT Mellisa (AUS)

Tournament Director
FISHER Sonya (AUS)
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2022 U18 Women's Indoor State Championships - Division 1
4 - 6 Dec 2022
Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 5 December 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 05 Dec 2022 18:00 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie Yellow Black Royal Blue Black

Bundaberg Red Red Red Blue
Umpires DOBBS Georgie (AUS) MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CRIPPS Narelle (AUS) DESHON Julie (AUS)

Technical Officer BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 05 Dec 2022 18:50 Pool B Court 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast Black Black Blue Lime Green
Brisbane Blue Black Gold Light Blue
Umpires BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS) NEGUS Jane-Ellen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HUTTON Jacky (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCKEON Kerri (AUS) BUTTA Margaret (AUS)

Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)
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Tournament Director
FISHER Sonya (AUS)
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